Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 214
e Funding Year is or 2021

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

2L Amount

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

Aercor Wireless,
Inc. (143034134)

Brazos 2020
Vision, Inc.
(143050560)

Computec
Technical
Solutions, Inc.
(143046449)

Cox Arizona
Telcom, LLC
(143014467)

ICT, Inc.
Computer
(143019788)

NTUA Wireless,
LLC (143035541)

(BEN)

Pekin
Community
School Dist
(132637)

Leon Indep
School District
(140772)

Wyalusing Area
School District
(126053)

Kyrene School
District (142961)

Homer A Plessy
Community
School
(16074742)

Navajo Nation
Tribal
Consortium
(17023688)

IA

TX

PA

AZ

LA

AZ

2199052615

2199023786

2199029808

2199013176

2199012284

2199055177

BM

IA

IC

IA

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $36,864.00
to $36,752.88 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,830.52

$29,491.20

$10,220.00

$49,707.48

$14,718.60

$24,613.20

$4,830.52

$0.00

$10,220.00

$49,707.48

$14,718.60

$24,613.20




Service Provider

Applicant

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

(BEN)

Navajo Nation

Smith Bagley, Inc. Tribal A7
(143000989) Consortium

(17023688)

Navajo Nation
Smith Bagley, Inc. Tribal A7
(143000989) Consortium

(17023688)
SWC "11\"12‘12?10 Nation
Telesolutions, Inc. Consortium AZ
(143032751) (17023688)
SWC "11\"11?1;?10 Nation
Telesolutions, Inc. Consortium AZ
(143032751) (17023688)

. Crawford
Telephonix, Inc.
4 Central School PA

(143024243) Dist (125536)

2199055074

2199055136

2199055240

2199055286

2199018731

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

Amount

$53,424.00

$2,095,220.02

$22,323.60

$1,524,078.39

$59,632.00

Amount

$0.00

$2,095,220.02

$22,323.60

$1,524,078.39

$59,632.00
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