Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 214
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Aercor Wireless, Inc. (143034134)	Pekin Community School Dist (132637)	IA	2199052615	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,830.52	\$4,830.52
Brazos 2020 Vision, Inc. (143050560)	Leon Indep School District (140772)	TX	2199023786	IA	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$36,864.00 to \$36,752.88	\$29,491.20	\$0.00
Computec Technical Solutions, Inc. (143046449)	Wyalusing Area School District (126053)	PA	2199029808	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,220.00	\$10,220.00
Cox Arizona Telcom, LLC (143014467)	Kyrene School District (142961)	AZ	2199013176	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$49,707.48	\$49,707.48
ICT, Inc. Computer (143019788)	Homer A Plessy Community School (16074742)	LA	2199012284	МВ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,718.60	\$14,718.60
NTUA Wireless, LLC (143035541)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2199055177	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,613.20	\$24,613.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Smith Bagley, Inc. (143000989)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2199055074	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$53,424.00	\$0.00
Smith Bagley, Inc. (143000989)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2199055136	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,095,220.02	\$2,095,220.02
SWC Telesolutions, Inc. (143032751)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2199055240	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$22,323.60	\$22,323.60
SWC Telesolutions, Inc. (143032751)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2199055286	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,524,078.39	\$1,524,078.39
Telephonix, Inc. (143024243)	Crawford Central School Dist (125536)	PA	2199018731	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$59,632.00	\$59,632.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, June 17th, 2025 at 08:14 AM CDT